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Shell scheme examples — inspiration to ‘Social Distance’ on your shell scheme stand

In this file you will find some inspirational ideas which you may find useful to design your stand.
All items are subject to availability and can be ordered through the GES webshop

Please email our team money2020@ges.com if you have any enquiries or if you need help placing an order.

Please do take note of our deadlines. The prices shown in this brochure are the discounted Early Bird prices.
These prices are applicable on orders placed before 6/8.
Orders placed after 7/8 and before 16/9 are subject to a 25% surcharge.
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3 x 4 meter shell scheme corner stand

Option 1 includes

R R R R N R R R RP RB 9 N

linear meters of Foamex overlay panels
linear meters of Foamex overlay fascia
Counter graphics panel

Counter Baloe white

Perspex screen 75 x 100 cm

Table Quadrum black 120 x 60cm
Table Medola 150 x 80 black

Chair Feston brown

Stool Feston brown

42 inch TV mounted on wall

wall bracket

Plant

Total costs

€312.00
€75.00
€165.00
€654.42
€74.17
€170.93
€79.77
€ 88.72
€103.37
€435.70
€147.44
€180.50

€ 2,184.00
€ 525.00
€ 165.00
€ 654.42
€ 74.17

€ 170.93
€ 79.77
€ 177.44
€ 103.37
€ 435.70
€ 147.44
€ 180.50

€5,009.18
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3 x 4 meter shell scheme corner stand

Option 2 includes
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linear meters of Foamex overlay panels
linear meters of Foamex overlay fascia
Counter graphics panel

Counter Baloe white

Perspex screen 75 x 100 cm

Table Levante black 150 x 60 cm
Table Amagni black

Chair Amagni grey

Stool Amagni grey

42 inch TV mounted on wall

wall bracket

Plant

Total costs

€312.00
€75.00

€165.00
€639.55
€219.70
€236.25
€ 184.55
€77.16

€69.20

€435.70
€147.44
€180.50

€ 2,184.00
€ 525.00
€ 165.00
€ 639.55
€ 219.70
€ 236.25
€ 184.55
€ 154.32
€ 69.20

€ 435.70
€ 147.44
€ 180.50

€5,142.21
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3 x 6 meter shell scheme corner stand

Option 3 includes
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linear meters of Foamex overlay panels
linear meters of Foamex overlay fascia
Counter graphics panel

Counter Baloe white

Perspex screen 75 x 100 cm

Table Quadrum black 120 x 60cm
Table Medola 150 x 80 black

Chair Feston brown

High Table Amagni black

Stool Feston brown

42 inch TV mounted on wall

wall bracket

Plants

Total costs

€312.00
€75.00

€165.00
€ 639.55
€219.70
€152.75
€77.16

€90.68

€184.55
€101.02
€435.70
€147.44
€ 180.50

€ 2,808.00
€ 675.00
€ 165.00
€ 639.55
€ 219.70
€ 152.75
€ 77.16
€ 181.36
€ 184.55
€ 101.02
€ 435.70
€ 147.44
€ 361.00

€6,148.23
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3 x 6 meter shell scheme corner stand
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Option 4 includes
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linear meters of Foamex overlay panels
linear meters of Foamex overlay fascia
Counter graphics panel

Counter Baloe white

Perspex screen 75 x 100 cm

Table Levante black 150 x 60cm

Table Amagni black

Chair Amagni grey

High Table Amagni black

Stool stool Amagni black

42 inch TV mounted on wall

wall bracket

Perspex panels 250 x 100 cm

placed in shell scheme system

Total costs

€312.00
€75.00

€165.00
€639.55
€219.70
€236.25
€ 184.55
€77.16

€ 184.55
€69.20

€435.70
€147.44
€ 215.00

€ 2,808.00
€ 675.00
€ 165.00
€ 639.55
€ 219.70
€ 236.25
€ 184.55
€ 15432
€ 184.55
€ 69.20
€ 435.70
€ 147.44
€ 645.00

€6,564.26
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